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'BALAJI HOUSING DEVELOPERS

PROJECT AVILASH

BLOCK - TULIp

SLNO. NAME OF THE CUSTOMER TOTAL AMT RECEIVED
1 SUIOY BHATTACHARYA 18,30,840
2 HEMANTA DORA 21,59,640
3 RUPA DAS 20,15,204
4 SUBRATA DAS 22,047,174
5 SUVADRA GANGULY 23,97,156
6 BIPLAB DAS | 22,75,034
7 CHAYAN SARKAR 23,83,336
8 SUBHASHIS CHOWDHURY 21,45,780
10 TANMOY DEY 23,74,200
11 PHULEN MAHATO 23,83,200
12 CHANDRA ROY 13,44,056
13 DEBMALYA DE 16,55,280
14 RAMA & BISWAJIT BHATTACHARYYA 16,55,280
15 SOUMYAIIT DUTTA 20,75,040
16 DIBYARUP BASU 19,85,500
17 MOUSUMI BANERJEE 22,79,519
18 NANDITA SADHU : 18,00,000
19 ARUP GHOSHAL 1,50,000
20 SANJOY MUKHOPADHYAY 18,51,680
3,70,07,919
BLOCK- DAFFODIL

SLNO.  NAME OF THE CUSTOMER TOTAL AMT RECEIVED
1 GAUTAM DAS 51,000
2 DEBABRATA DE 51,000
3 PRIYANKA ROY & PRATIMA ROY 3,23,440
4 SOUMEN NANDY & ANINDITA NANDY 1,00,000
5  AMALENDU ADHIKARY & OTHERS 1,00,000
6,25,440

BLOCK - IRIS

SLNO.  NAME OF THE CUSTOMER TOTAL AMT RECEIVED
1 SRIPARNA MISRA 13,02,853
2 SUBHABRATA & SANGEETA SENGUPTA 9,35,300
3 TATHAGATA GHOSH 10,69,600
4 SURAJIT NAYAK 5,07,400
38,15,153
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PROJECT AVILASH

BLOCK - CHERRY BLOSSOM

NAME OF THE CUSTOMER
PRODIP KR. LAHA

SURAVI PATRA

PALAS GANGOPADHYAY
ABHUIT CHATTAPADHYAY
LIZA SARANG
SOUMVYAJIT BASAK
RUMA KAR MAZUMDAR
KARABI CHATTERJEE
ANITA JOSH (BAKSI)

UMA SANKAR TOSH
PRADEEPTA SUR

SOURAV DATTA & SAMIRAN DATTA

SUCHARITA CHATTERJEE & OTHERS
BIBAK BASU BASU & MOUSUMI BASU

BLOCK - LILY
NAME OF THE CUSTOMER

0 NN A W N

SAJAL KUMAR BISWAS
SAMIRAN DEY
SAMIRAN PAL
PROVASH BISWAS
SHILPI DAS

RUNA SAHA

ILORA BAG GHOSH
SNIGDHA BANERJEE

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED FROM ALL BLOCKS

¥BALAJI HOUSING DEVELOPERS

TOTAL AMT RECEIVED
22,31,515
23,24,700
22,388,559
20,27,780
23,94,360
23,94,360
26,34,200
24,28,336
23,28,336
16,92,900
21,97,656
11,01,000
18,82,178

3,00,000
2,82,25,880

TOTAL AMT RECEIVED
18,58,569
20,23,743
22,80,700
16,23,729
23,22,593
19,15,300
22,12,895
18,23,190

1,60,60,719

5,87,35,111
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